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MEASURES

DIMENSIONS Hx W x D

GROSS/NET WEIGHT

FIREWOOD ENTRANCE

SMOKE FLUE

EXTERNAL AIR INTAKE

CHARACTERISTICS

CAST IRON GRILL

THREE-SIDED VISION

STEEL BODY SHEET

NOMINAL HEAT OUTPUT

EFFICIENCY
CO EMISSIONS

HEAT RESISTANT PAINT

CERAMIC GLASS HEAT

RESISTANCE

890x780x451 mm
162/142 kg
390x570 mm

@ 150-153 mm Top

@80 mm

5mm
7,8 KW
7%
0,10%
800°C
750°C

PRODUCT PLUS
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